

C.A.No. 5152-5161 OF 2001

ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 3-12 In Civil Appeal Nos. 5152-5161/2001

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAKTI TRADERS & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing)
(With Office Report)

Date : 30/09/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2
Applications for early hearing are dismissed as
withdrawn.

.SP1

Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL)@@
AA
COURT MASTER @@
A AAA