

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.13-14/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 5152-5161 OF 2001

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

SHAKTI TRADERS & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 24/10/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Ms. Inkle Barooah, Adv.

Mr. Amit Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The non-applicant/appellant may file reply within four weeks. Re-joinder, if any, within two weeks thereafter. List thereafter.

Sarita

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master