

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.13-14 in C.A.Nos.5156/2001 & 5161/2001

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAKTI TRADERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and with office report)

Date: 22/09/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Simanti Chakrabarti, Adv.

Ms. Amrita Swarup, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The application to be taken up along with the main matter.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Asstt. Registrar