

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 5152-5161 of 2001

State of Jammu & Kashmir & Ors.

Appellant(s)

Versus

Shakti Traders & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With appl(s) for directions with office report)

Date: 16/08/2007 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.L. Varma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv. for
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Shweta Verma, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv. for
Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

To come up on 21st August, 2007.

(J.S.Rawat)
AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master