

f

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5152-5161 OF 2001

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAKTI TRADERS & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appl(s) for directions and with office report)

Date: 21/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mrs. Shamama Anis, Adv.

Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Shweta Verma, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv. for

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

To be listed as part heard on 23rd August, 2007.

(J.S. Rawat)
AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master